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Vt.
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Nuo 1-os vt.

From leader

1 41 Paulius Vasiliūnas Ramūnas Gilius OPEN 2WD 01:47,0 01:47,0

2 40 Jonas Skrebūnas Ilona Steponėnė OPEN 2WD 01:48,6 01:48,6 00:01,6 00:01,6

3 18 Valdas Laurinkevičius Donatas Lucinskas SGC-2 01:48,8 01:48,8 00:00,2 00:01,8

4 3 Karolis Balčiūnas Erikas Sevriukovas SGC-4 01:49,9 01:49,9 00:01,1 00:02,9

5 4 Vaidas Karašauskas Inga Surdokienė SGC-1 01:50,0 01:50,0 00:00,1 00:03,0

6 2 Vytautas Venclovas Steponas Mickevičius SGC-3 01:50,2 01:50,2 00:00,2 00:03,2

7 46 Modestas Gedvygas Andrius Puidokas OPEN 4WD 01:50,7 01:50,7 00:00,5 00:03,7

8 7 Gintaras Mikalauskas Karolis Raišys SGC-1 01:51,1 01:51,1 00:00,4 00:04,1

9 44 Jonas Rutkauskas Vita Rutkauskienė OPEN 2WD 01:51,2 01:51,2 00:00,1 00:04,2

10 5 Mindaugas Šimkevičius Raimundas Griciūnas SGC-1 01:52,1 01:52,1 00:00,9 00:05,1

11 17 Redanas Jankaitis Deividas Sakalauskas OPEN 2WD 01:52,1 01:52,1 00:00,0 00:05,1

12 43 Aurimas Lekavičius Giedrius Malinauskas OPEN 2WD 01:52,6 01:52,6 00:00,5 00:05,6

13 16 Aidas Valuckas Darius Janušaitis SGC-2 01:53,2 01:53,2 00:00,6 00:06,2

14 52 Rokas Utakis Mantas Utakis OPEN 2WD 01:53,7 01:53,7 00:00,5 00:06,7

15 33 Mindaugas Kanapickas Gediminas Kanapickas SGC-2 01:53,8 01:53,8 00:00,1 00:06,8

16 9 Andrius Kilda Laura Kildienė SGC-1 01:54,3 01:54,3 00:00,5 00:07,3

17 26 Mindaugas Jankauskas Paulius Moliejus SGC-1 01:54,7 01:54,7 00:00,4 00:07,7

18 14 Aivaras Kručas Nerijus Mikalauskas SGC-2 01:55,3 01:55,3 00:00,6 00:08,3

19 22 Mantas Vrubliauskas Darius Vrubliauskas SGC-2 01:55,6 01:55,6 00:00,3 00:08,6

20 15 Darius Česevičius Ernestas Česevičius SGC-4 01:55,7 01:55,7 00:00,1 00:08,7

21 19 Dainius Kulionis Egidijus Bernotas SGC-2 01:56,4 01:56,4 00:00,7 00:09,4

22 48 Saulius Nausėdas Vincas Verbyla V 01:56,7 01:56,7 00:00,3 00:09,7

23 6 Vytis Šliažas Rokas Vežikauskas SGC-4 01:56,8 01:56,8 00:00,1 00:09,8

24 50 Saulius Rimidis Tadas Rimidis OPEN 2WD 01:56,9 01:56,9 00:00,1 00:09,9

25 30 Julius Mališevičius Laimonas Mališevičius OPEN 2WD 01:57,0 01:57,0 00:00,1 00:10,0

26 32 Linas Ladyga Dovilė Gedgaudaitė SGC-1 01:57,2 01:57,2 00:00,2 00:10,2

27 24 Oleg Krukovskij Asta Krukovskienė SGC-4 01:57,5 01:57,5 00:00,3 00:10,5

28 25 Antanas Akučka Nerijus Genys SGC-2 01:57,9 01:57,9 00:00,4 00:10,9

29 10 Andrius Sinkevičius Juozas Keršys SGC-2 01:58,0 01:58,0 00:00,1 00:11,0

30 21 Rokas Zarauskas Jurgis Bridžius SGC-2 01:58,4 01:58,4 00:00,4 00:11,4

31 28 Aurimas Margevičius Edvinas Litvinskas SGC-1 01:59,5 01:59,5 00:01,1 00:12,5

32 8 Žydrūnas Vilčinskas Simonas Vilčinskas SGC-2 01:55,0 00:05 02:00,0 00:00,5 00:13,0

33 29 Giedrius Juknevičius Romualdas Kilius SGC-2 02:00,0 02:00,0 00:00,0 00:13,0

34 11 Gytis Stalerūnas Martynas Bacys SGC-2 02:00,3 02:00,3 00:00,3 00:13,3

35 49 Audrius Masiulionis Aivaras Stalgaitis OPEN 2WD 02:00,6 02:00,6 00:00,3 00:13,6

36 20 Marius Eidintas Marius Urbonas SGC-4 02:00,9 02:00,9 00:00,3 00:13,9

37 51 Arūnas Kudarauskas Egidijus Babelis I 02:01,1 02:01,1 00:00,2 00:14,1

38 31 Liutauras Mockus Aušra Mucaj SGC-1 02:02,6 02:02,6 00:01,5 00:15,6

39 34 Darius Gilys Mantas Malčiauskas SGC-2 02:03,0 02:03,0 00:00,4 00:16,0

40 47 Ramūnas Kručkauskas Povilas Kručkauskas V 02:04,2 02:04,2 00:01,2 00:17,2
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41 38 Arvydas Jankus Rolandas Jankus OPEN 4WD 02:07,4 02:07,4 00:03,2 00:20,4

42 36 Paulius Povilionis Vygantas Jermalavičius SGC-2 02:08,6 02:08,6 00:01,2 00:21,6

43 23 Simas Veržbickas Kęstutis Viliūšis SGC-4 02:09,2 02:09,2 00:00,6 00:22,2

44 56 Audrius Butkevičius Darius Vasiliauskas OPEN 2WD 02:05,7 00:05 02:10,7 00:01,5 00:23,7

45 58 Aurimas Eidžiūnas Justas Barysas I 02:03,4 00:10 02:13,4 00:02,7 00:26,4

46 62 Regimantas Bindokas Vidmantas Petronis V 02:13,6 02:13,6 00:00,2 00:26,6

47 53 Rolandas Tučkus Aivaras Keturauskas OPEN 4WD schema 02:17,4 00:03,8 00:30,4

48 54 Marius Zdanavičius Tomas Zdanavičius OPEN 2WD schema 02:20,7 00:03,3 00:33,7

49 63 Artūras Stelionis Domas Sabaitis I 02:22,2 02:22,2 00:01,5 00:35,2

50 37 Dainius Tamulis Giedrius Krasauskas SGC-2 02:22,4 02:22,4 00:00,2 00:35,4

51 60 Tomas Beganskas Jaroslav Oberlian I schema 02:32,2 00:09,8 00:45,2

52 57 Mindaugas Bielikas Edmundas Vobolevičius I nevyk. 04:22,2 01:50,0 02:35,2

53 59 Saulius Šuopys Karolis Volungevičius I nevyk. 04:22,2 00:00,0 02:35,2

54 61 Marius Obeliūnas Adolfas Obeliūnas I nevyk. 04:22,2 00:00,0 02:35,2

55 27 Tomas Valys Mantas Valys SGC-2 nevyk. 04:22,4 00:00,2 02:35,4

56 1 Justinas Kvaraciejus Ignas Stravinskas SGC-4

57 12 Darius Saulevičius Laima Saulevičienė SGC-3

58 42 Valdas Tamoliūnas Giedrius Latvis OPEN 2WD

59 55 Gintaras Čepulis Vitalijus Vasiliauskas OPEN 2WD
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